
                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(official results)

Event Ln Name Team Time Place LF AP

Little Flower v. Prendie 1/25/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G16  -

1 -  200 Medley Relay

2 Prendie "C" AP 2:36.15 0

3 Little Flower "A" LF 2:51.59 3

4 Prendie "A" AP 2:29.72 2

6 Prendie "B" AP 2:29.25 1

2 12
2 - 200 Freestyle

2 Robb, Sarah AP 2:39.54 3

3 Tokorski, Christina LF 3:07.00 4

4 Bedesem, Kierston AP 2:27.50 1

6 Gallagher, Kelly AP 2:39.22 2

4 25
3 - 200 Individual Medley

2 McElhenney, Mary Franc AP 2:55.88 2

4 Acquorola, Kristi AP 2:31.19 1

6 Fossett, Kris AP 3:17.10 3

4 38
4 - 50 Freestyle

1 McHale, Jen LF :43.67 3

2 Romasko, Jen AP :32.03 0

3 McNamme, Jaclyn LF :39.22 1

4 Dunton, Heather AP :30.17 0

5 Clark, Jacklyn LF :41.91 2

6 Gallagher, Kate AP :37.31 0

17 38
6 - 100 Butterfly

2 Sciubba, Gina AP 1:38.32 3

4 O'Malley, Kerry AP 1:25.90 2

6 Crawford, Theresa AP 1:20.31 1

17 51
7 - 100 Freestyle

2 Schaab, Kiera AP 1:11.67 0

3 Rose, Jamie LF 1:22.79 2

4 Bedesem, Kierston AP 1:04.61 0

5 Tokorski, Christina LF 1:22.16 1

6 Baselio, Jena AP 1:23.35 3

27 54
8 - 500 Freestyle

2 McElhenney, Mary Franc AP 7:00.57 2

3 Kain, Jessica LF 7:04.00 4

4 Pantelides, Jill AP 6:18.66 1

6 Acquorola, Kristi AP 6:40.56 3

29 67
9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

2 Prendie "C" AP 2:49.20 4

3 Little Flower "A" LF 2:41.88 3

4 Prendie "A" AP 2:21.53 2
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Event Ln Name Team Time Place LF AP

Little Flower v. Prendie 1/25/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G16  -

6 Prendie "B" AP 2:17.32 1

31 79
10 - 100 Backstroke

2 Graziano, Danielle AP 1:32.23 2

3 Rose, Jamie LF 1:35.34 3

4 Gunn, Theresa AP 1:29.60 1

6 Northrop, Madie AP 2:04.18 4

34 91
11 - 100 Breaststroke

1 McHale, Jen LF 1:49.35 2

2 Horn, Brittany AP 1:48.86 0

3 Kain, Jessica LF 1:31.19 1

4 Schnepp, Heather AP 1:29.92 0

5 McNamme, Jaclyn LF 1:53.94 3

6 Berry, Megan AP 1:43.34 0

47 91
12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

2 Prendie "C" AP 5:04.58 0

3 Little Flower "A" LF 6:00.81 1

4 Prendie "A" AP 4:52.50 0

6 Prendie "B" AP 4:55.70 0

55 91
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(exhibition results)

Event Name Team Time

Little Flower v. Prendie 1/25/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G16  -

4 - 50 Freestyle

DePoulter, Bernadette AP :35.47

Mahoney, Katie AP :38.13

McKemey, Lisa AP :40.07

Kline, Gina AP :47.75
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(relay entries)

Event LF AP

Little Flower v. Prendie 1/25/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G16  -

1 -  200 Medley Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Rose, Jamie

McNamme, Jacly

Kain, Jessica

McHale, Jen

Romasko, Jen

Gunn, Theresa

Schnepp, Heather

Horn, Brittany

Graziano, Danielle

McDevitt, Lauren

Crawford, Theresa

Pantelides, Amy

O'Malley, Kerry

Schaab, Kiera

Kollhoff, Allison

Gallagher, Kate

9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.McHale, Jen

Clark, Jacklyn

McNamme, Jacly

Tokorski, Christi

Northrop, Madie

Berry, Megan

McKemey, Lisa

Kline, Gina

Sciubba, Gina

Baselio, Jena

Mahoney, Katie

Gallagher, Kelly

Kollhoff, Allison

DePoulter, Bernad

Amoriello, Katie

Robb, Sarah

12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Rose, Jamie

Clark, Jacklyn

Tokorski, Christi

Kain, Jessica

Sciubba, Gina

Gallagher, Kelly

McDevitt, Lauren

Pantelides, Jill

Schaab, Kiera

Bedesem, Kiersto

Pantelides, Amy

Dunton, Heather

Fossett, Kris

Crawford, Theresa

McElhenney, Mar

Kollhoff, Allison
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